AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04/06/2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. ADM-07-414 RES-C09-504	NO. 5. PR	OJECT NO.(If appli	icable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other that	an Item 6) CODE	3100	
Div. of ContractsDiv. of ContractsAttn: Contract Management Branch No. 1Attn: RobiMail Stop T-7-I-2Mail Stop		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Attn: Robin T. B Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2	r-7-I-2		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.	
PHACIL, INC.	·		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
ACIN CAMDEN CENTER			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT, NRC-10-07-414 RES001 Mod 004	ORDER NO.	
CAMDEN NJ 081030000	······		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		······································
CODE 054885111			X 11-01-2007		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	MONLY APPLIES TO A			is not exte	<u> </u>
BC 13. THIS ITEM API IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT OF US	ich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE RI ue of this amendment you des makes reference to the solicita prn: 31X0200.960 B&R C: 252A Obligation: PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD NUTHORITY OF:	e solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF ire to change an offer alread tion and this amendment, ar :960-15-111-197 JCN \$20,166.08 DUNS: 05 FICATIONS OF CONT ER NO. AS DESCRIB IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON tANGES (such as changes in pa	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEC y submitted, such change may be r ind is received prior to the opening h 1: N6523 4885111 RACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.	C- CIFIED MAY nade	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut X	ual Agreement of Both	1 Parties			
	s required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of modification 004 to NRC- 2) Provide incremental funding in the a This order hereby increases the Deliver This order hereby obligates FY09 funds The following is a sum of obligations f FY08: \$73,556.00 FY09: \$20,166.08 Total NRC Obligations for NRC-10-07-414 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN I	10-07-414RES-001 is t mount of \$20,166.08. y Order ceiling by \$7 in the amount of \$20, or NRC-10-07-414RES-0 OIS-001: \$93,722.08	to 1) Increase the D 7,372.19 from \$86,34 ,166.08 increasing o D01 from the date of	elivery Order ceiling, a 9.89 to \$93,722.00. bligations from \$73,556.	00 to \$93,	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen		noed, remains unchanged and in full fo	prce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Morie Gunter-Hen Contracting Offi	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) derson	<u> </u>	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNÉD	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	f Contracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNE	,, ,, 09
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			STANDARD FC Prescribed by	MOUZ	¥83) ≯53.243 58



